PLATINUM SPONSOR \$2,500

- Private space and table within the start/finish line area to celebrate with your team
- · Logo on marketing materials and e-communications
- Opportunity to provide educational materials or promotional giveaways to walkers
- Logo placement on t-shirts
- Verbal recognition of the sponsorship during the live speaking program
- Logo placement with a clickable link to the company's website on the event registration website
- Three Mission Moment signs with name recognition or company logo placed along the walk route

GOLD SPONSOR \$1,500

- A table placed near registration to interface with walkers on the day of the event
- Opportunity to provide educational materials or promotional giveaways to walkers
- Logo placement on t-shirts
- Verbal recognition of the sponsorship during the live speaking program
- Logo placement with a clickable link to the company's website on the event registration website
- Two Mission Moment signs with name recognition or company logo placed along the walk route

SILVER SPONSOR \$1,000

- Logo placement on the t-shirts
- Verbal recognition of sponsorship during the live speaking program
- Logo placement with a clickable link to the company's website on the event registration website
- Mission Moment sign with name recognition or company logo placed along the walk route

BRONZE SPONSOR \$500

- Logo placement with a clickable link to the company's website on the event registration website
- Mission Moment sign with name recognition or company logo placed along the walk route

MISSION MOMENT SPONSOR \$250

• Mission Moment sign with name recognition or company logo placed along the walk route

2024 MN Walk to Breathe Commitment Form

LEVEL			
PLATINUM	BRONZE		
GOLD		NT	
SILVER			
COMPANY NAME			
CONTACT NAME AND TITLE			
ADDRESS			
CITY	STATE	ZIP	
PHONE	EMAIL		
CREDIT CARD TYPE 🗌 VISA	MASTERCARD	AMERICAN EXPRESS	DISCOVER
CREDIT CARD NUMBER		EXPIRATION DATE	
CVV	AMOUNT TO CHARGE		
SIGNATURE			

Credit card payments are also accepted over the phone by calling Kim Nau at (612) 802-3443. Payment by check can be sent to:

Kim Nau 2024 MN Walk to Breathe 6743 Winsdale St N• Golden Valley, MN 55427 kimmilou2@yahoo.com • (612) 802-3443

The PFF is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit public benefit corporation, and your contribution is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. No goods or services were provided to you in exchange for your generous gift.

